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รงก
าร

ตร
ง

แน
วเส

้นท
างข

นส
่งแ

ร่ 
53

 
94

.6 
63

 
10

0.0
 

48
 

10
0.0

 
43

 
57

.3 
49

 
10

0.0
 

31
 

83
.8 

28
7 

87
.5 

- ไ
ม่มี

 
3 

5.4
 

0 
0.0

 
0 

0.0
 

32
 

42
.7 

0 
0.0

 
6 

16
.2 

41
 

12
.5 

- ร
ถบ

รร
ทุก

เพื่
อท

ำก
าร

ขน
ส่ง

แร
่มีก

าร
ปิด

คล
ุม

ผ้า
ใบ

ออ
กน

อก
พื้น

ที่ทุ
กค

รั้ง 
55

 
98

.2 
63

 
10

0.0
 

48
 

10
0.0

 
32

 
42

.7 
49

 
10

0.0
 

26
 

70
.3 

27
3 

83
.2 

- ไ
ม่มี

 
1 

1.8
 

0 
0.0

 
0 

0.0
 

43
 

57
.3 

0 
0.0

 
11

 
29

.7 
55

 
16

.8 
- ท

างโ
คร

งก
าร

มีก
าร

จัด
ทำ

ป้า
ยเต

ือน
กา

รจ
รา

จร
บริ

เวณ
เส้น

ทา
งข

นส
่งแ

ร่บ
ริเว

ณน
อก

โค
รงก

าร
 

38
 

67
.9 

63
 

10
0.0

 
48

 
10

0.0
 

61
 

81
.3 

49
 

10
0.0

 
21

 
56

.8 
28

0 
85

.4 
- ไ

ม่มี
 

18
 

32
.1 

0 
0.0

 
0 

0.0
 

14
 

18
.7 

0 
0.0

 
16

 
43

.2 
48

 
14

.6 
- ร

ถบ
รร

ทุก
ทุก

ปฏ
ิบัต

ิตา
มก

ฎจ
รา

จร
โด

ยเฉ
พา

ะ
บริ

เวณ
เส้น

ทา
งเข

้า-อ
อก

พื้น
ที่โ

คร
งก

าร
 

54
 

96
.4 

63
 

10
0.0

 
48

 
10

0.0
 

37
 

49
.3 

49
 

10
0.0

 
28

 
75

.7 
27

9 
85

.1 
- ไ

ม่มี
 

2 
3.6

 
0 

0.0
 

0 
0.0

 
20

 
26

.7 
0 

0.0
 

9 
24

.3 
31

 
9.5
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ตา
รา

ง ผ
ลส

ำร
วจ

ด้า
นเศ

รษ
ฐกิ

จ-ส
ังค

ม (
ต่อ

) 

ข้อ
มูล

 
หมู่

ที่ 
5

บ้า
นห้

วย
หิน

หมู่
ที่ 

12
 

บ้า
นเข

าต
าก

้าว
หมู่

ที่ 
13

 
บ้า

นพ
วน

หมู่
ที่ 

8
บ้า

นห
นอ

งม
ะข

อ
หมู่

ที่ 
12

บ้า
นช

้าง
ดำ

หัว
หมู่

ที่ 
14

บ้า
นโ

ป่ง
พร

าน
อิน

ทร
์

รว
ม 

จำ
นว

น
ร้อ

ยล
ะ

จำ
นว

น
ร้อ

ยล
ะ

จำ
นว

น
ร้อ

ยล
ะ

จำ
นว

น
ร้อ

ยล
ะ

จำ
นว

น
ร้อ

ยล
ะ

จำ
นว

น
ร้อ

ยล
ะ

จำ
นว

น 
ร้อ

ยล
ะ 

- ใ
ห้ร

ถบ
รร

ทุก
แร่

ขอ
งโค

รงก
าร

ติด
ป้า

ยแ
สด

งช
ื่อ

โค
รงก

าร
 แล

ะห
มา

ยเล
ขโท

รศ
ัพท์

 
55

 
98

.2 
63

 
10

0.0
 

48
 

10
0.0

 
39

 
52

.0 
46

 
93

.9 
22

 
59

.5 
27

3 
83

.2 
- ไ

ม่มี
 

1 
1.8

 
0 

0.0
 

0 
0.0

 
36

 
48

.0 
3 

6.1
 

15
 

40
.5 

55
 

16
.8 
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